Department of Health

STEPHANIE MARIE RAIMONDI

License Number: AA145
Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant
License AA145
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2027
License Original Issue
Date 10/01/2012
Address of Record 4725 N Federal Highway
FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308
Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
AMADO, JEFFREY ALANM D SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 50612 10/10/2025
ASTROVE, ANDREW WILLIAM M D SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 37077 01/01/2023
ASTROVE, ANDREW WILLIAM M D SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 37077 09/11/2025
CORDOVER, ALAN JAY SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 75893 12/01/2015
DROZD, ROBERT ANTHONY MD SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 78229 12/01/2015

FEINBERG, KIMBERLY ALLISON M D SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 136170  10/10/2025


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

FELDMAN, STUART JAY MD
FISCHLER, KENNETH ERIC
HAMID, IQBAL ZAFAR

KHAN, ZAHID TUFAIL
KNURR, JORDAN FREDERIC
MACIAS, CHARLES ALBERT
PASTERNAK, ROBERT
PLOSKER, HARVEY MD
RODDY, RICHARD KURTZ
SAGER, SUSAN BETH
SCHAJA, IAN

SCHWALB, IRA JOEL
SIEGER, DANIEL SASCHA
STEIN, STEVEN AARON
STROGEN, CHARLES PHILIP
YEPES, JULIAN

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
68861
127987
85959
140350
8803
70514
116311
50448
37881
6682
7011
143548
8807
6799
63018
92787

Effective Date
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
10/10/2025
12/01/2015
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
10/10/2025
09/11/2025
10/10/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
12/01/2015
10/10/2025

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.



	STEPHANIE MARIE RAIMONDI
	License Number: AA145
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

