



STEPHANIE MARIE RAIMONDI

License Number: AA145

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA145
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	10/01/2012
Address of Record	4725 N Federal Highway FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
AMADO, JEFFREY ALAN M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	50612	10/10/2025
ASTROVE, ANDREW WILLIAM M D	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	37077	01/01/2023
ASTROVE, ANDREW WILLIAM M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	37077	09/11/2025
CORDOVER, ALAN JAY	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75893	12/01/2015
DROZD, ROBERT ANTHONY MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	78229	12/01/2015
FEINBERG, KIMBERLY ALLISON M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136170	10/10/2025

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
FELDMAN, STUART JAY MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	68861	10/10/2025
FISCHLER, KENNETH ERIC	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127987	10/10/2025
HAMID, IQBAL ZAFAR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85959	09/11/2025
KHAN, ZAHID TUFAIL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140350	09/11/2025
KNURR, JORDAN FREDERIC	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8803	09/11/2025
MACIAS, CHARLES ALBERT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70514	10/10/2025
PASTERNAK, ROBERT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	116311	12/01/2015
PLOSKER, HARVEY MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	50448	09/11/2025
RODDY, RICHARD KURTZ	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	37881	09/11/2025
SAGER, SUSAN BETH	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	6682	10/10/2025
SCHAJA, IAN	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7011	09/11/2025
SCHWALB, IRA JOEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143548	10/10/2025
SIEGER, DANIEL SASCHA	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8807	09/11/2025
STEIN, STEVEN AARON	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	6799	09/11/2025
STROGEN, CHARLES PHILIP	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	63018	12/01/2015
YEPES, JULIAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92787	10/10/2025

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.